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Technische Angaben

devicemanager::company_devices.label.built_at
Arbeitshohe

Plattformhohe

Geldndefahig

Individuelle Angaben (Freitext)

Korblast
Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Antriebsart

Korblast ausgefahren
Plattform ausschiebbar
Korb breite

Korb ldnge

Korb ausziehbar

2020 2
6.57m

4.57m

Nein

SB 66 Genie

Scherenarbeitsblihne
Elektroantrieb
272kg

1.63m

0.74m

1269kg

1.83m

0.8Tm

1.68m

Elektro

1kg

Ja

1.63m

0.74m

Ja
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